Even illumination,
at the right price
The unfailing choice for lasting confidence. FluxPanel luminaires are in their second generation,
which means more experience behind the product. Backed with more than 125 years of lighting
expertise, Day-Brite has the knowledge and expertise to bring you a panel that you can count on.
Benefits
• Immerse users in comfortable, welcoming spaces that
are free of glare and distractions; with color that remains

FPZ FluxPanel LED gen 2
1x4, 2x4 & 2x2 recessed luminaires
Ordering guide
Standard configurations available with all choices, unless otherwise noted. Base configurations selections indicated by blue. example: 1FPZ38L840-4-DS-UNV-DIM-BSL6LST
Family Lumens (nom.) CRI/CCT Length Diffuser Voltage Dimming driver Options 2
  –  –  –  –  –
1FPZ
FluxPanel
1ft gen 2
38B4  3800lm
15L  1500lm
30L  3000lm
38L  3800lm
45L  4500lm
50L  5000lm
835 80 CRI/3500K
840 80 CRI/4000K
850 80 CRI/5000K
4
4 ft
DS
Diffuse
ADS
Acrylic
Diffuse
UNV  Universal,
120-277V
1203 120V
277 277V
347 347V
DIM 1
0-10V
SDIM6
Step to 30%
input power
XDIM3,6
MarkX phase
F1  3/8" flex, 18 ga. 6'; 3 leads (hot, neutral, ground)
F2  3/8" flex, 18 ga. 6'; 4 leads (2 hots, neutral, ground)
F1/D 8  3/8" twin flex, 18 ga. 6' for dimmable luminaires;
Flex 1: 3 leads (hot, neutral, ground) Flex 2: 2 leads (Dim+/Dim-)
F2/5W 8  3/8" single flex, 18 ga. 6' for dimmable luminaires;
5 leads (hot, neutral, ground, Dim+/Dim-)
F2/6W 8  3/8" single flex, 18 ga. 6' for dimmable & EM luminaires;
6 leads (2 hot, neutral, ground, Dim+/Dim-)
GLR Fusing, fast blow
DSC Quick driver disconnect
CHIC Chicago Plenum rated
BAC  Meets the requirements of the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
(see FLP spec sheets for all BAA details and restrictions)
ER100 4,5,11,12  UL924 listed sensor bypass relay,
factory installed between driver & sensor
BSL10LST 5,9 Bodine 10W battery pack
BSL6LST 5,9 Bodine 6W battery pack
SWZCSRM 1,4,7,9,10  Remote Interact wireless sensor with integral daylight
& occupancy sensing, advanced grouping w/dwell time
SWZCS 1,4,9,10  Interact wireless sensor with integral daylight
& occupancy sensing, advanced grouping w/dwell time
RADIO 1,4,5,7,9  Interact RF sensor for wireless connectivity only
(no sensing)
Other packages may be ordered in increments of 100 from 1500lm to 5000lm
2FPZ
FluxPanel
2ft gen 2
38B4  3800lm
20L  2000lm
30L  3000lm
38L  3800lm
45L  4500lm
54L  5400lm
835 80 CRI/3500K
840 80 CRI/4000K
850 80 CRI/5000K